Rabbit Run 2016 Results
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Number

Time
264 00:53:50
325 00:58:06
265 00:59:01
154 00:59:29
300 00:59:33
306 01:00:11
384 01:00:39
383 01:02:14
310 01:02:16
220 01:02:23
204 01:03:08
398 01:03:36
231 01:03:42
321 01:03:53
275 01:04:16
161 01:04:22
177 01:04:25
337 01:04:33
202 01:04:43
330 01:04:52
215 01:05:51
249 01:06:00
230 01:07:14
226 01:07:20
216 01:07:41
280 01:08:06
269 01:08:57
322 01:09:09
277 01:09:15
162 01:09:16
227 01:09:23
176 01:09:32
399 01:09:33
159 01:09:34
241 01:09:53
324 01:09:58
152 01:10:04
332 01:10:46
169 01:11:05
210 01:11:08
323 01:11:22
246 01:11:31
292 01:11:45
224 01:11:47
171 01:11:48
335 01:12:02
394 01:12:07
260 01:12:17
267 01:12:29
183 01:12:33
360 01:12:36
350 01:12:40
256 01:12:45
366 01:13:10
178 01:13:51
194 01:14:09
290 01:14:12
279 01:14:14
185 01:14:21
302 01:14:24
312 01:15:27

Name
James
Mathew
Rob
LUKE
David
Adam
Steve
Danny
lan
Matt
Sam
Christian
Mike
Richard
Andrew
David
Thomas
Daniel
Ruth
Sam
Gareth
iain
Morgan
Rhys
Osian
Alne
Christopher
Antony
Becca
Rob
Benjamin
Emily
Davey
Richard
Stewart
Justin
STEPHEN
Carol
Lucy
Rebecca
Philip
Wayne
Julian
Mark
Simon
Steve
Richard
lan
Gareth
Daniel
michael
Catherine
Graham
Guy

Jon
Mike
graham
David
Matthew
SIMON
Gareth

Name
Hunt
Powell
Hunt
BARHAM
Moore
Morton
Smith
Ridley
Ogilvie
Fisher
Dodge
Servini
Furness
Phillips
Jones
Bennett
Roden
Richards
Davies
Purnell
Evans
hendry
Freeman
Francis
Evans
Kenny
Jenkins
Phillips
Jones
Bennett
Francis
Buckwell
Wright
Beech
Harding
Pocknell
ATTWOOD
Rees
Boucher
Emmerson
Pickett
Hayhurst
Maine
Francis
Bowen
Rees
Gould
Hoskins
Jenkins
Charlesworth
took
Stephens
Hillman
Watkins
Burnett
Dando
mackleworth
Jones
CHURCHILL
MORGAN
O'Hara

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Age Group
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35
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0
35

0
45
35
45

0

0
35
45
35
35
45

0

0
35

0

0
35

0

0
35
35

0
45
35
35

0
35

0
55

0
45
35
45

0

0

0
35
55
45

0
45

0
35

0

0

0
35
35
45

0

0
35
45
35
45

0



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

296 01:15:49
341 01:15:50
389 01:15:50
388 01:16:06
195 01:16:11
193 01:16:12
273 01:16:13
201 01:16:14
380 01:16:20
355 01:16:22
244 01:16:37
214 01:16:57
212 01:16:57
367 01:16:58
184 01:17:26
207 01:18:05
250 01:18:08
374 01:18:21
328 01:18:27
284 01:18:30
208 01:18:35
263 01:18:40
391 01:19:05
211 01:19:08
345 01:19:21
274 01:19:26
163 01:19:40
243 01:19:46
240 01:19:54
203 01:19:54
314 01:20:12
338 01:20:30
304 01:20:44
347 01:21:03
257 01:21:11
254 01:21:14
396 01:21:24
309 01:21:25
344 01:21:51
156 01:22:17
287 01:22:19
158 01:22:21
390 01:22:25
160 01:22:29
298 01:22:43
339 01:22:57
311 01:23:06
291 01:23:38
315 01:23:47
168 01:24:02
229 01:24:16
157 01:24:39
351 01:24:46
356 01:24:51
336 01:24:58
346 01:25:20
372 01:25:23
377 01:25:33
187 01:25:34
272 01:25:35
199 01:25:35
379 01:25:43
319 01:25:44

Keith
Eleri
Joanne
Neil
Jamie
lan
Daniel
Justine
Stephen
Giles
Peter
David
RHIANNON
Elaine
Joe
Lucy
Howard
Meirion
John
Ffion
Robert
Louise
Richard
Tony
David
Marc
Alex
Pete
Mike
Sarah
Paul
Julia
Barry
Gwen
Michelle
steve
Liz

Sam
Dave
Matthew
Jennifer
Mary
Andrew
Elizabeth
stuart
Danielle
Jane
Romana
Bryn
Stephen
Jack
Caroline
Ellen
Keira
Gwen
Nicole
Dean
Aled
Lloyd
Katie
Ryan
Lloyd
Kirsty

mcandrew
Rogers
Hudson
Morgan
Davies
Cuthbert
Jones
Davies
Wood
Taylor
Havard
Evans
EVANS
Wharmby
Charlesworth
Dovey
Henricksen
Williams
Pryer
Lewis
Drake
Hunt
Player
Eustace
Sinclair
Jones
Benson
Harrop
Gwynne
Dodd
O'Reilly
Ridge
Morgan
Smith
Hoey

hill
Williams
Nicholson
Shields
Barrell
Lowes
Beech
Furlong
Beech
milbourne
Roberts
Ogilvie
Maine
Owen
Bond
Freeman
Bassett
Sugden
Thomas
Richards
Skippins
Williams
Williams
Coakley
Johnson
Davies
Wood
Perry-Gower

Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female



125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

320 01:25:44
293 01:26:35
387 01:26:48
313 01:27:04
189 01:27:13
153 01:27:23
167 01:27:27
361 01:27:49
397 01:27:51
482 01:28:06
255 01:28:13
409 01:28:25
197 01:28:33
307 01:28:52
221 01:29:17
222 01:29:18
170 01:29:29
180 01:29:36
218 01:29:53
200 01:29:58
247 01:30:08
381 01:31:17
155 01:32:15
233 01:32:15
305 01:32:19
248 01:34:09
295 01:34:11
235 01:34:15
297 01:34:37
191 01:34:51
228 01:34:53
188 01:34:54
276 01:34:56
238 01:34:57
192 01:34:57
308 01:35:02
348 01:35:03
294 01:35:06
363 01:35:07
181 01:35:18
378 01:35:23
358 01:35:24
198 01:35:24
166 01:35:29
371 01:35:29
190 01:35:42
395 01:35:46
359 01:35:47
258 01:36:05
385 01:37:42
251 01:37:51
368 01:38:50
327 01:39:01
213 01:39:06
151 01:39:10
392 01:39:16
365 01:39:40
369 01:39:54
288 01:39:54
236 01:40:38
237 01:40:39
186 01:41:30
375 01:41:31

Nicola
Alan
Alex
kenneth wayne
David
Stuart
Dean
Sharon
Rhys
Ralph
Victoria
Michael
Amy
Louise
Rowena
Tracey
David
Dhana
James
Llinos
Magdalena
karen
Alana
Emily
Leigh
Katie
Bernie
lily
Kirsty
Kelly
Jason
Marie
Mike
Sally
Colin
Joanne
Julie
Anna
Charlotte
Gordon
Laura
helen
Kevin
Josephine
Jof
Julie
Mary
Rachel
Louise
Richard
Julia
Andrew
Gethin
Sarah
KATE
Huw
Paul
Andrew
gary
Cheryl
Steve
Emma
Robert

Perry-Gower
March
Ford
Oliver
Cottrell
Bain
Bishop
Trivett
Jones
Wheeler
Hillman
Elliston
Davies
Munkley
Ford
Ford
Boucher
Caple
Fennell
Davies
Hayman
chadwell
Barnes
Gabrielsen
Morgan
Healey
Martin
gerahty
McGowan
Crofts
Freeman
Coles
Jones
Groves
Crooks
Nelms
Smith
Markall
Warren
Carter
Winter

thompson jones

Davies
Bishop
Williams
Couzens
Beckett
Thomson
Hogan
George
Herbert
Wilkins
Price
Evans
ATTWOOD
Phillips
Watkin
Wilkins
maal
Gibbins
Gibbins
Clark
Williams

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male



188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238

419 01:41:41
261 01:42:10
175 01:43:16
382 01:44:09
285 01:45:26
386 01:46:04
252 01:46:34
164 01:47:10
299 01:47:24
484 01:48:19
400 01:48:19
353 01:48:51
357 01:48:53
326 01:49:09
259 01:49:45
408 01:51:25
420 01:51:37
407 01:51:38
268 01:52:01
301 01:52:01
364 01:52:02
266 01:52:02
289 01:52:24
182 01:52:24
234 01:52:25
278 01:52:41
281 01:57:14
393 01:57:32
205 01:59:03
286 01:59:34
232 01:59:35
331 02:00:48
242 02:01:33
271 02:01:56
179 02:03:15
239 02:07:22
354 02:09:52
318 02:09:53
196 02:09:54
342 02:09:55
225 02:14:48
303 02:19:47
333 02:19:48
352 02:20:34
370 02:20:38
217 02:21:17
362 02:29:51
317 02:29:52
174 02:29:52
206 02:41:12
329 02:41:37

Caerwyn
Martin
Denise
Louise
Jackie
Jonathon
John
Graham
Natalie
Matthew
Nigel
Abigail
Lucy
David
Jane
Denise
helen
Vicki
rachel
Helen
Kathy
Becci
Nicola
Samantha
Lynne
lan
vince
Maxine
Delia
Angela
Alana
Cheryl
Nicole
Nicola
Fiona
Jo
Dylan
Rachel
Cheryl
Anjali
Janice
Kelly A
Clare
Gerda
Susan
Phil
Geoff
Martyn
Paul
Andrew Alexander
Hayley

Lewis
hough
Buckley
Attwood
Lewis
Tudor
Heycock
Bingham
Milburn
Foulkes-Nock
Foulkes-Nock
Tanner
Thomas
Power
HOLMES
Hadigate
williams
Jones
jenkins
Morgan
Watkin
Hurley
Machon
Chapman
Garwood
Jones
lawlor
Rhoden
Domachowski
Lewis
Gabe
Raybould
Harris
John
Campbell
Gwynne
Tanner
Perry
Davies

Sharma-Thomas

Francis
Morgan
Rees
Tallon
Wilkins
Fennell
Twigg
Parsons
Buckle
Donlon
Pugh

Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

45

35

55
45
45
45

45
35
35
35
45
35
35
35

45
45

35
35
45
45
45
45
45
35
35
45

45
35
35
35

35
45
35
35
55
55
55
55
45
45
35
35
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